505798441 12/02/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT5845270

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TEJINDER KUMAR	11/27/2019
SURENDER KISANAGAR	11/27/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	XILINX, INC.	
Street Address:	2100 LOGIC DRIVE	
City:	SAN JOSE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	95124	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16700311

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)371-4613

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4088796539

nsavoca@pattersonsheridan.com, Email:

psdocketing@pattersonsheridan.com

Correspondent Name: XILINX, INC.

Address Line 1: 2100 LOGIC DRIVE

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95124

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	X-5957 US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	KEITH TABOADA	
SIGNATURE:	/Keith Taboada/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/02/2019	

Total Attachments: 2

source=X_5957_US_Assign_efiled#page1.tif source=X 5957 US Assign efiled#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 051151 FRAME: 0565** 505798441

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I/we

Tejinder Kumar	of H.No. 504 s/o Parshotam Lal, Asse Di Chakki Wali Gali, Near Shiv Mandir, Moga Road, Bagha Purana, Moga District, PB 142038, India
Surender Kisanagar	of 502, Garden View Enclave, Whitefield, Kondapur, Hyderabad, TS 500081, India
	Xilinx, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 2100 ia 95124, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest invention
MULTISTAGE RO	UND ROBIN ARBITRATION IN A MULTIUSER SYSTEM
all patent applications and pater continuations and extensions ther I/we authorize the above-named to claim all rights of priority with useful in connection with said U possible to aid said assignee, its st and enforcing patents for said in	ted States patent application on or about the date of this assignment, and all of every country for said invention, including divisions, reissues, eof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said applications; assignee to apply for patents of foreign countries for said invention, and out further authorization from me/us; I/we agree to execute all papers inted States and foreign applications, and generally to do everything accessors, assigns and nominees, at its request and expense, in obtaining vention in all countries; and I/we request the Commissioner of Patents ts granted for said invention to the above-named assignee, its successors
Executed on 27/11/20	Tejinder Kumar
(1) WITNESS my hand Dhama	anjoy Woogh Printed Namel
Signature	27/11/2019 Date
Į.	MURALI BIARASIMHA RAO M Printed Namel 27/11/2019
Signature	Date Date

C:	•	C
Signed	ın	Counterpart
CAMARCH	***	COMMICAPER

Docket No. X-5957 US

Executed on 27/11/2019

Surender Kisanagar

(1) WITNESS my hand Dhananjoy Wagh
[Printed Name]

(2) WITNESS my hand NAGA MURALI MARASIMITA RAO M
[Printed Name]

Signature

PATENT REEL: 051151 FRAME: 0567

RECORDED: 12/02/2019